Colere Staffing Group LLC, dba Colere Talent Partners

Equal Opportunity Employer

Colere Talent Partners is committed to creating and maintaining a workplace in which all employees are valued for their skills, experience, and unique perspectives.

Colere Talent Partners is an equal opportunity/affirmative action employer and is committed tohiring, developing, recruiting and assigning the best and most qualified individuals possible. Colere Talent Partners employs and dispatches employees without regard to race, sex, gender, sexual orientation, gender identity or expression, color, religion, age, genetics, ancestry, national origin, marital status, military status, status as a disabled veteran or veteran of the Vietnam era, medical condition, disability, or on any other basis protected by law. As an Equal Opportunity Employer, Colere Talent Partners' continuation with any client company depends on its compliance with the above policy.